

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 9593/2006 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 78 OF 2007

MOHD. ASIF

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 19/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master